2026 UPWARD BASKETBALL Lee Christian

UPUF7]  Game Schedule By Location IR
SPORTS

Game Area: Lee Christian

Games:

Game Date Game Time Division Home Team Away Team
01/03/2026 08:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Green Wave Yellow Jackets
01/03/2026 09:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Jays Razorbacks
01/03/2026 10:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Longhorns Mountaineers
01/03/2026 11:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Horned Frogs Tigers
01/03/2026 12:00 PM 7th-8th Boys Cavaliers Lakers
01/03/2026 01:00 PM 7th-8th Boys Bucks Spurs
01/03/2026 02:00 PM 7th-8th Boys Clippers Grizzlies
01/10/2026 08:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Horned Frogs Mountaineers
01/10/2026 09:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Green Wave Razorbacks
01/10/2026 10:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Jays Longhorns
01/10/2026 11:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Yellow Jackets Tigers
01/10/2026 12:00 PM 7th-8th Boys Bucks Grizzlies
01/10/2026 01:00 PM 7th-8th Boys Cavaliers Clippers
01/10/2026 02:00 PM 7th-8th Boys Spurs Lakers
01/17/2026 08:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Horned Frogs Jays
01/17/2026 09:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Green Wave Longhorns
01/17/2026 10:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Razorbacks Yellow Jackets
01/17/2026 11:00 AM 5th-6th Boys Tigers Mountaineers
01/17/2026 12:00 PM 7th-8th Boys Lakers Clippers
01/17/2026 01:00 PM 7th-8th Boys Bucks Cavaliers
01/17/2026 02:00 PM 7th-8th Boys Grizzlies Spurs

Possible Cancellation
due to Lee Christian

Homecoming
We will keep you informed!



01/31/2026
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
01/31/2026
02/07/2026
02/07/2026
02/07/2026
02/07/2026
02/07/2026
02/07/2026
02/07/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/14/2026
02/21/2026
02/21/2026
02/21/2026
02/21/2026
02/21/2026
02/21/2026
02/21/2026

08:00 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
08:00 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
08:00 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
08:00 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM

5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
7th-8th Boys
7th-8th Boys
7th-8th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
7th-8th Boys
7th-8th Boys
7th-8th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
7th-8th Boys
7th-8th Boys
7th-8th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
5th-6th Boys
7th-8th Boys
7th-8th Boys
7th-8th Boys

Longhorns
Razorbacks
Mountaineers
Tigers
Cavaliers
Clippers
Grizzlies
Longhorns
Razorbacks
Yellow Jackets
Mountaineers
Grizzlies
Lakers

Spurs
Mountaineers
Longhorns
Jays

Horned Frogs
Lakers

Bucks
Clippers

Jays

Tigers
Mountaineers
Yellow Jackets
Cavaliers
Spurs
Clippers

Yellow Jackets
Horned Frogs
Jays

Green Wave
Spurs

Bucks

Lakers
Horned Frogs
Tigers

Jays

Green Wave
Clippers
Cavaliers
Bucks
Razorbacks
Tigers

Green Wave
Yellow Jackets
Spurs
Grizzlies
Cavaliers
Razorbacks
Horned Frogs
Longhorns
Green Wave
Bucks
Grizzlies

Lakers



