

2026 UPWARD BASKETBALL Lee Christian



Game Schedule By Location

12/11/2025

Game Area: Lee Christian

Games:

	Game Date	Game Time	Division	Home Team	Away Team
	01/03/2026	08:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Green Wave	Yellow Jackets
	01/03/2026	09:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Jays	Razorbacks
	01/03/2026	10:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Longhorns	Mountaineers
1	01/03/2026	11:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Horned Frogs	Tigers
	01/03/2026	12:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Cavaliers	Lakers
	01/03/2026	01:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Bucks	Spurs
	01/03/2026	02:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Clippers	Grizzlies
	01/10/2026	08:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Horned Frogs	Mountaineers
	01/10/2026	09:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Green Wave	Razorbacks
	01/10/2026	10:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Jays	Longhorns
2	01/10/2026	11:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Yellow Jackets	Tigers
	01/10/2026	12:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Bucks	Grizzlies
	01/10/2026	01:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Cavaliers	Clippers
	01/10/2026	02:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Spurs	Lakers
	01/17/2026	08:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Horned Frogs	Jays
	01/17/2026	09:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Green Wave	Longhorns
	01/17/2026	10:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Razorbacks	Yellow Jackets
3	01/17/2026	11:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Tigers	Mountaineers
	01/17/2026	12:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Lakers	Clippers
	01/17/2026	01:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Bucks	Cavaliers
	01/17/2026	02:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Grizzlies	Spurs
	01/24/2026	08:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Razorbacks	Longhorns
	01/24/2026	09:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Jays	
	01/24/2026	10:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Green Wave	Horned Frogs
4	01/24/2026	11:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Yellow Jackets	Mountaineers
	01/24/2026	12:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Cavaliers	
	01/24/2026	01:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Clippers	
	01/24/2026	02:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Bucks	

**Possible Cancellation
due to Lee Christian
Homecoming
We will keep you informed!**

	01/31/2026	08:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Longhorns	Yellow Jackets
	01/31/2026	09:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Razorbacks	Horned Frogs
	01/31/2026	10:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Mountaineers	Jays
5	01/31/2026	11:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Tigers	Green Wave
	01/31/2026	12:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Cavaliers	Spurs
	01/31/2026	01:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Clippers	Bucks
	01/31/2026	02:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Grizzlies	Lakers
	02/07/2026	08:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Longhorns	Horned Frogs
	02/07/2026	09:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Razorbacks	Tigers
	02/07/2026	10:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Yellow Jackets	Jays
6	02/07/2026	11:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Mountaineers	Green Wave
	02/07/2026	12:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Grizzlies	Clippers
	02/07/2026	01:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Lakers	Cavaliers
	02/07/2026	02:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Spurs	Bucks
	02/14/2026	08:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Mountaineers	Razorbacks
	02/14/2026	09:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Longhorns	Tigers
	02/14/2026	10:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Jays	Green Wave
7	02/14/2026	11:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Horned Frogs	Yellow Jackets
	02/14/2026	12:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Lakers	Spurs
	02/14/2026	01:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Bucks	Grizzlies
	02/14/2026	02:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Clippers	Cavaliers
	02/21/2026	08:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Jays	Razorbacks
	02/21/2026	09:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Tigers	Horned Frogs
	02/21/2026	10:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Mountaineers	Longhorns
8	02/21/2026	11:00 AM	5th-6th Boys	Yellow Jackets	Green Wave
	02/21/2026	12:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Cavaliers	Bucks
	02/21/2026	01:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Spurs	Grizzlies
	02/21/2026	02:00 PM	7th-8th Boys	Clippers	Lakers